
P.č. Št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Štát Súťažné vozidlo Trieda DP MRC
1 1 Igor Drotár Vladimír Bánoci SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 X
2 2 Miklós Kázar Ramón Ferencz HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX R4 A4 X
3 3 Zsolt Friedmann Gábor Bodnár HUN Subaru Impreza A4 X
4 4 Tibor Kovacs Branislav Novotný SVK Subaru Impreza A4 X
5 5 Zoltán Lencse Tomás Hofbauer HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IXR4 A4 X
6 6 Lukáš Lapdavský Gábor Vanyo SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 X
7 7 Tomáš Konečný Lukáš Šintál SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 X
8 8 Peter Dubecký Marek Daník SVK Subaru Impreza STI A4 X
9 9 Ladislav Szombathy Peter Nagy SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI A4 X

10 10 Marián Golský Marek Golský SVK Ford Escord Cosworth A4 X
11 11 Pavol Cireň Marek Podobník SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A4 X
12 12 Július  Lapdavský Ľubomír Švec SVK Subaru Impreza WRX STI A4 X
13 14 Igor Piatka Juraj Maloš SVK Subaru Impreza A4 X
14 15 Vlastimil Majerčák Ján Slovák SVK Subaru Impreza STI A4 X
15 16 Tomáš Kukučka Radovan Mozner SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI A4 X
16 17 Alexander Baffy Miro Králik SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 X
17 18 František Banyasz Frederika Banyaszová SVK Mitsubishi EVO VI A4 X
18 19 Dušan Lipták Jozef Dobis SVK Subaru Impreza WRX STI A4 X
19 20 Marek Tkáčik Pavel Mesiarkin SVK Subaru Impreza WRX A4 X
20 21 Ladislav Švajko Juraj Hricko SVK Subaru Impreza WRX STI A4 X
21 22 Slavomír Lupjan Slavomír Lupjan SVK Toyota Celica A4 X
22 23 Michal Orolín Matúš Bulava SVK Audi Quattro A4 X
23 24 Ján Alberty Jozef Varecha SVK Subaru Impreza WRX A4 X
24 25 Stanislav Seman Jana Skubíková SVK Subaru Impreza A4 X
25 72 Gyula Majoros János Gregor HUN BMW E-36 325ix A4 X
26 26 Tomáš Polovka Anton Pitoňák SVK Seat Ibiza A3 X
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27 27 Richard Gembický Ľubomíra Fabová SVK Citroen C4 A3 X
28 28 Rudolf Domby Katarína Dombyová SVK VW Golf GTI A3 X
29 29 Boláček Pišta Roly Zeťak SVK Škoda Fabia RS TDI A3 X
30 30 Csaba Szombathy Marián Mártha SVK Audi A4 A3 X
31 31 František Fusko Štefan Tokoli SVK Seat Leon A3 X
32 32 Matej Krišanda Andrej Kacvinský SVK Seat Ibiza Cupra A3 X
33 33 Marek Pikula Jaromír Medveď SVK VW Golf GTI A3 X
34 34 Richard Baran Juraj Ďubek SVK Honda Cicic TypeR A3 X
35 35 Martin Jesenský Ján Michalovič SVK VW Golf A3 X
36 36 Zsolt Demeter Dušan Ondrejčík SVK VW Golf 2 A3 X
37 37 Pavel Hronec Zina Hroncová SVK Peugeot 205 GTI A3 X
38 38 Patrik Feher Csaba Lipan SVK VW Golf GTI A3 X
39 39 Peter Vízner Ján Chovan SVK Opel Astra GSI A3 X
40 40 Peter Skubík Jakub Šmíro SVK Mazda 323 A3 X
41 42 Peter Kaššai Matúš Kaššai SVK Renault Clio RS A3 X
42 43 Tomáš Jerga Martin Jerga* SVK VW Corrado A3 X
43 45 Peter Bednár Michal Mataščík SVK Mitsubishi Colt A2 X
44 46 Branislav Hudák Marek Skalský jun SVK Citroen Saxo A2 X
45 48 Tibor Nagy Patrik Mozoľa SVK Honda Civic A2 X
46 49 Štefan Kubacka Ľubomír Kelišek SVK Honda Civic A2 X
47 51 Miroslav Jakub Zdenka Tamašová SVK Opel Corsa A2 X
48 53 Milan Macík jr. Peter Ďurkovč SVK Suzuki Ignis sport A2 X
49 54 Tomáš Tutko Martin Kerekeš SVK Renault Clio A2 X
50 55 Tomáš Fusko Jakub Slovák SVK Škoda Felicia Kit Car A2 X
51 47 Daniel Turcsanyi Ladislav Hricko SVK Škoda Felicia A1 X
52 57 Matúš Pavlík Jaroslava Pavlíkova SVK Škoda Fabia A1 X
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53 58 Lukáš Kalanka Jaroslav Čech SVK Suzuki Swift GTI A1 X
54 59 Martin Stoklas Anton Volák SVK VW Polo A1 X
55 61 Ľubomír Hanustiak Ľubomír Antalik SVK Opel Tigra A1 X
56 62 Tomáš Vrábel Michalec SVK Daihatsu Charade A1 X
57 63 Branislav Goban Patrik Mona SVK Škoda Felicia A1 X
58 64 Martin Polievka Adam Kováčik SVK Opel Corsa A1 X
59 65 Michal Maňák Juro Šmotlák SVK Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTI A1 X
60 66 Juraj Schwarzbacher Nikola Schmidtová SVK Nissan Micra 1,3 16V A1 X
61 67 Jozef Dobis Marek Spišák SVK Škoda Felícia A1 X
62 69 Jan Mikosz Kamil Sternal POL Fiat Seicento A1 X
63 70 Janusz Król Arkapius Jurczynski POL Fiat Seicento A1 X
64 86 Simona Hofierková Matúš Staník SVK Ford Fiesta A1 X
65 71 Krisztian Gabura Máte Levai HUN BMW Alpina E-46 B3 Z6 X
66 73 Denis Bodon Erika Kišantalová SVK Toyota MR2 Z6 X
67 74 Michal Brejčák Michal Kolumber SVK BMW E30 Z6 X
68 75 Martin Jurečka Matej Beťko SVK BMW E30 Z6 X
69 76 Michal Geško Adam Žigo SVK BMW E30 Z6 X
70 78 András Sándor Emese Sándor-Matyikánics HUN Lada 2101-3 Z6 X
71 79 Štefan Spišák Pavol Spišák SVK Lada 2101 Z6 X
72 80 Matej Bartko Tibor Bartko SVK Ford Siera Z6 X
73 81 Štefan Üvegeš Marián Miklós SVK Škoda 130LR Z5 X
74 82 Ján Elexa Roman Kohút SVK Škoda 120L Z5 X
75 87 Péter Czila Krisztián Czila HUN Lada VAZ Z5 X
76 83 Matúš Mruk Mišo Madáč SVK Škoda 130L Z5 X
77 84 Miroslav Daniš Ľubomír Hažlinský SVK Škoda 105 Z5 X
78 85 Michal Chalachan Viktor Koles SVK Škoda 100 Z5 X
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1 85 Michal Chalachan Viktor Koles SVK Škoda 100 Z5 10:00
2 84 Miroslav Daniš Ľubomír Hažlinský SVK Škoda 105 Z5 10:01
3 83 Matúš Mruk Mišo Madáč SVK Škoda 130L Z5 10:02
4 87 Péter Czila Krisztián Czila HUN Lada VAZ Z5 10:03
5 82 Ján Elexa Roman Kohút SVK Škoda 120L Z5 10:04
6 81 Štefan Üvegeš Marián Miklós SVK Škoda 130LR Z5 10:05
7 80 Matej Bartko Tibor Bartko SVK Ford Siera Z6 10:06
8 79 Štefan Spišák Pavol Spišák SVK Lada 2101 Z6 10:07
9 78 András Sándor Emese Sándor-Matyikánics HUN Lada 2101-3 Z6 10:08
10 76 Michal Geško Adam Žigo SVK BMW E30 Z6 10:09
11 75 Martin Jurečka Matej Beťko SVK BMW E30 Z6 10:10
12 74 Michal Brejčák Michal Kolumber SVK BMW E30 Z6 10:11
13 73 Denis Bodon Erika Kišantalová SVK Toyota MR2 Z6 10:12
14 71 Krisztian Gabura Máte Levai HUN BMW Alpina E-46 B3 Z6 10:13
15 86 Simona Hofierková Matúš Staník SVK Ford Fiesta A1 10:14
16 70 Janusz Król Arkapius Jurczynski POL Fiat Seicento A1 10:15
17 69 Jan Mikosz Kamil Sternal POL Fiat Seicento A1 10:16
18 67 Jozef Dobis Marek Spišák SVK Škoda Felícia A1 10:17
19 66 Juraj Schwarzbacher Nikola Schmidtová SVK Nissan Micra 1,3 16V A1 10:18
20 65 Michal Maňák Juro Šmotlák SVK Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTI A1 10:19
21 64 Martin Polievka Adam Kováčik SVK Opel Corsa A1 10:20
22 63 Branislav Goban Patrik Mona SVK Škoda Felicia A1 10:21
23 62 Tomáš Vrábel Michalec SVK Daihatsu Charade A1 10:22
24 61 Ľubomír Hanustiak Ľubomír Antalik SVK Opel Tigra A1 10:23
25 59 Martin Stoklas Anton Volák SVK VW Polo A1 10:24
26 58 Lukáš Kalanka Jaroslav Čech SVK Suzuki Swift GTI A1 10:25
27 57 Matúš Pavlík Jaroslava Pavlíkova SVK Škoda Fabia A1 10:26
28 47 Daniel Turcsanyi Ladislav Hricko SVK Škoda Felicia A1 10:27
29 55 Tomáš Fusko Jakub Slovák SVK Škoda Felicia Kit Car A2 10:28
30 54 Tomáš Tutko Martin Kerekeš SVK Renault Clio A2 10:29
31 53 Milan Macík jr. Peter Ďurkovč SVK Suzuki Ignis sport A2 10:30
32 51 Miroslav Jakub Zdenka Tamašová SVK Opel Corsa A2 10:31
33 49 Štefan Kubacka Ľubomír Kelišek SVK Honda Civic A2 10:32
34 48 Tibor Nagy Patrik Mozoľa SVK Honda Civic A2 10:33
35 46 Branislav Hudák Marek Skalský jun SVK Citroen Saxo A2 10:34
36 45 Peter Bednár Michal Mataščík SVK Mitsubishi Colt A2 10:35
37 43 Tomáš Jerga Martin Jerga* SVK VW Corrado A3 10:36
38 42 Peter Kaššai Matúš Kaššai SVK Renault Clio RS A3 10:37
39 40 Peter Skubík Jakub Šmíro SVK Mazda 323 A3 10:38
40 39 Peter Vízner Ján Chovan SVK Opel Astra GSI A3 10:39
41 38 Patrik Feher Csaba Lipan SVK VW Golf GTI A3 10:40
42 37 Pavel Hronec Zina Hroncová SVK Peugeot 205 GTI A3 10:41
43 36 Zsolt Demeter Dušan Ondrejčík SVK VW Golf 2 A3 10:42
44 35 Martin Jesenský Ján Michalovič SVK VW Golf A3 10:43
45 34 Richard Baran Juraj Ďubek SVK Honda Cicic TypeR A3 10:44
46 33 Marek Pikula Jaromír Medveď SVK VW Golf GTI A3 10:45
47 32 Matej Krišanda Andrej Kacvinský SVK Seat Ibiza Cupra A3 10:46
48 31 František Fusko Štefan Tokoli SVK Seat Leon A3 10:47
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49 30 Csaba Szombathy Marián Mártha SVK Audi A4 A3 10:48
50 29 Boláček Pišta Roly Zeťak SVK Škoda Fabia RS TDI A3 10:49
51 28 Rudolf Domby Katarína Dombyová SVK VW Golf GTI A3 10:50
52 27 Richard Gembický Ľubomíra Fabová SVK Citroen C4 A3 10:51
53 26 Tomáš Polovka Anton Pitoňák SVK Seat Ibiza A3 10:52
54 72 Gyula Majoros János Gregor HUN BMW E-36 325ix A4 10:53
55 25 Stanislav Seman Jana Skubíková SVK Subaru Impreza A4 10:54
56 24 Ján Alberty Jozef Varecha SVK Subaru Impreza WRX A4 10:55
57 23 Michal Orolín Matúš Bulava SVK Audi Quattro A4 10:56
58 22 Slavomír Lupjan Slavomír Lupjan SVK Toyota Celica A4 10:57
59 21 Ladislav Švajko Juraj Hricko SVK Subaru Impreza WRX STI A4 10:58
60 20 Marek Tkáčik Pavel Mesiarkin SVK Subaru Impreza WRX A4 10:59
61 19 Dušan Lipták Jozef Dobis SVK Subaru Impreza WRX STI A4 11:00
62 18 František Banyasz Frederika Banyaszová SVK Mitsubishi EVO VI A4 11:01
63 17 Alexander Baffy Miro Králik SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 11:02
64 16 Tomáš Kukučka Radovan Mozner SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI A4 11:03
65 15 Vlastimil Majerčák Ján Slovák SVK Subaru Impreza STI A4 11:04
66 14 Igor Piatka Juraj Maloš SVK Subaru Impreza A4 11:05
67 12 Július  Lapdavský Ľubomír Švec SVK Subaru Impreza WRX STI A4 11:06
68 11 Pavol Cireň Marek Podobník SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A4 11:07
69 10 Marián Golský Marek Golský SVK Ford Escord Cosworth A4 11:08
70 9 Ladislav Szombathy Peter Nagy SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI A4 11:09
71 8 Peter Dubecký Marek Daník SVK Subaru Impreza STI A4 11:10
72 7 Tomáš Konečný Lukáš Šintál SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 11:11
73 6 Lukáš Lapdavský Gábor Vanyo SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 11:12
74 5 Zoltán Lencse Tomás Hofbauer HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IXR4 A4 11:13
75 4 Tibor Kovacs Branislav Novotný SVK Subaru Impreza A4 11:14
76 3 Zsolt Friedmann Gábor Bodnár HUN Subaru Impreza A4 11:15
77 2 Miklós Kázar Ramón Ferencz HUN Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX R4 A4 11:16
78 1 Igor Drotár Vladimír Bánoci SVK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX A4 11:17
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